PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
M.Sc. Mathematics Entrance Examination - 2021

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
SUBJECT : Mathematics

Date: 17.09.2021 (TIME 2:30PM TO 03:30 PM )
Building | Department Room No Roll No Total
From To
10 215506 215525 20
12 215526 215545 20
o 110 215546 215565 20
% Comm.Lab 215566 215593 28
g‘ Old Hall 215594 215623 30
;!j - New Staff R. 215624 215657 34
Z 207 215658 215685 28
% 209 215686 215705 20
2 211 215706 215725 20
203 215726 215745 20
Total 240
UGC Coach. 10 215746 215795 50
Psychology 35 215796 215815 20
Sociology 117 215816 215835 20
107 215836 215855 20
s 127 215856 215904 49
E; Economics 132 215905 215924 20
S
Ej 121 215925 215964 40
52 216 215965 215984 20
History 221 215985 216004 20
229 216005 216024 20
Litt. & Lang. 301 216025 216081 57
Total 336
Grad Total 576




